Serveyor:	P	EE. CO MIC	1400 = 100/ TIL		
9			1900 5408/TI+d302	Special Instruction:	
From (Perso	n): Bannie Ton of	f AIG	GNMENT (Office)	Hs: \$ 24	1500-00
Estimated C	ost:	Bill to:	Date Time: 208110	Third Parties: Claimant:	
ODTP Pa			4	Surveyor: Pro-	option Scric
To Inspect V	nspection Fvaluation	016146		1 W 1-1 O	
at Workshop	m/s Sin &n	Hong	Insured:SMC 2926	X) 1
of	BIK 3022A UL	oird 1#OF1	Tel:		
	1			5256-1103	
Sum Insured	:		Excess:	34 005	
Make of Veh (Client's Record	:		D.O.A. 3 01 20 19		
(,		2 '		
Date/Time:	Pe	Tson Contacted	Yehicle IN/OUT	H.U.D. Endorsement/Date	
Date/Time:	Confirmed	d mith	D'		10
Date/Time:	13/5 209 Submit Fi	nal Fig 4 67	Final Fig,days (Red \$ 9200 /	33 %: Original A	riginal / days
Date/Time	Action/Instruction		- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (- (oo w, originarito	_uays)
	SLG14G-CCA/	119000981	16/62 1 I	TOA : 13/1/10	
	SM(2926x-		001079/Auds	DVA: 13/01/2	tola
	INSP: Open Spai	ce Compark o	f Blk 305 genryoon	AVE 2	2010-
9/4/19 -	Ceneralism su	KINGLY COLL	Find 03 9 09 09 0 70		
+		100 10119 1001	il it judy.		
	survey at po	aya ubi 10	1AC on 24 April 2019		
	<u> </u>				
			4		
D (1)					
Para(1):	Parts found not re	placed (To	highlight R or UB, L	R, Etc)	
Para(1):	Parts found not re	placed (To	highlight R or UB, L	R, Etc)	
•					
4			highlight R or UB, L		
4			mages (Parts Not Consist		
•			7		
4			mages (Parts Not Consist		
Para(2):			mages (Parts Not Consist		
Para(2):	Comments on cons		mages (Parts Not Consist	ent : NC)	Pare
Para(2):	Comments on cons		mages (Parts Not Consiste		Date: 2-00
Para(2):	Comments on cons		mages (Parts Not Consiste	Fee Charged: Basic & Add Transport	
Para(2):	Nett Value Market Value : Salvage Value :		mages (Parts Not Consiste	Fee Charged: Basic & Add	
Para(2):	Nett Value Market Value : Salvage Value : Nett Value :	RECEIV	Inspected/Evaluated by:	Fee Charged: Basic & Add Transport Photos	
Para(2): Para(3):	Nett Value Market Value : Salvage Value : Nett Value : Nett Value : Page 13 15 19010 File Page 14 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	RECEIV	Inspected/Evaluated by:	Fee Charged: Basic & Add Transport Photos Others	200
Para(2): Para(3):	Nett Value Market Value : Salvage Value : Nett Value : Page B D 2019 File Page Re File Page File Page File Page File Page Nett Value : Page File	RECEIV	Inspected/Evaluated by:	Fee Charged: Basic & Add Transport Photos Others Total	200

(British 4-	REF:			
Amegar				
		ASSI	GNMENT	0 . 1
From:	Date:		Veh No: SL6/46.	Yr Regn: 2017 but
Estimated Cost:			Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RE	ES/EVA/INV/MV		Truck / Trailer or	
o Inspect Vehicle No:			Make: Hunda Freed	Mybrid c.c 1496 A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
it Workshop m/s			Colour white	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
f			Sp.Reading -	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:			Eng/No:	7
Palicy No.			C/No: GB 71	253570.
Claims No.			Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	t
Sum Insured:	Excess:		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or -
(Client's Record)			Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	
Make of Veh:			Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim o	r
	1*		Tyre Size: F:	or sorth
(Policy Condition)	[R: 1	1 ~.
Remark: The veh had commer	nced its	I/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	
repair at the time of			TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value:			Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	0	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No		L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal. 2 mm
	days Res.: Yes or N	lo	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 24/4/19
	% 3 Val.: Yes or N	lo	Survey held at	1 /1
	upo.		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 241		cle: IN / OUT		
Date: Person	Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis frame / Bod	y Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instr	uction -			
				Monto
				111
				9/5/201
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report		Days Of Repair:	
	: Final Report		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?				Transportation:
2)		Add Fee	Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI
			: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :			:Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)		: Weekend (\$)
				TOTAL

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particu Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	2019B	
Vehicle Details	2019B	
/ehicle No.:	SLG14G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended	09 May 2019	
Deregistration Date:		
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	FREED HYBRID 1.5G	
	AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	LEB5560349	
Chassis No.:	GB71033510	
Maximum Power	101.0 kW (135 bhp)	
Output:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Open Market Value:	\$25,649.00	
Original Registration	31 Oct 2017	
Date:		
First Registration Date:	31 Oct 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,909.00	
Intended PARF Rebate		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry	30 Oct 2027	
Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,681.00	
Intended COE Rebate D	Petails	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Oct 2027	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc	
	or 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$54,406.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$46,098.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$55,779.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 May 2019

ОК

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

SELL YOUR CAR YOURSEL

Get listed until it's sold + we will handle all the paperwork!



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

Massive Savings PML BMW 540i M-Sport For Sale!



M-Sport Package Edition! 5 Years/200,000km Warranty By PML, Brand New Condition! Seng Hup Auto StarAd



Browse by Category

Model

Sort by Da

Advanced S

2 vehicles

Honda Freed

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

Honda Freed

Make

Anv

Any

2017

Any

An

\$11,940 /yr

08-Dec-2017

1,496 cc



Honda Sensing

Honda Freed Hybrid 1.5A G

\$105,000

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Rare Sporty As Good As New, Lady Owner, More Than \$18k Done Up, Highest 'C' Package, Latest Facelift, IRoad 2 Channel F Camera/Sensors, Pioneer Headunit, High End Soundproof, 3M Crystallin...

Posted: 07-May-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Freed, 2017 honda freed, Honda Freed, honda freed, Honda Freed, freed, Used Honda



Honda Freed Hybrid 1.5A G **Honda Sensing**

\$99,800

\$11,820 /yr

01-Aug-2017

1,496 cc

8,000

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Facelift Model, Low Fuel Consumption, Almost New Honda Hybrid With Honda Sensing. 10 Years Repayment, In House Loan Available! Lowest Interest Rate In Town! Lowest Depreciation Ever!...

Trust Motoring

Posted: 04-May-2019 Tags: 2017 Honda Freed, 2017 honda freed, Honda Freed, Honda freed, Honda Freed, Used Honda

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low I insurance. Find buy used Honda Freed, Honda Freed Singapore, used Honda Freed Singapore, used Honda Freed, used vehicles Singapore or even I new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, comme

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com ormation is accurate, complete or current. sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warran

Compare

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Friday, 22 March 2019 5:23 PM

To:

Tan, Bennie-WZ; Ling Leong Hui; jenny@tcmg.com.sg

Cc:

CS A Team; assignments; SUR

Subject:

RE: Our Ref: 8601420352SG-003 || Your Ref: LLH/ing/1092/0319/SSH

Dear Bennie.

Thank you for your assignment.

By copy to Assign Team,

Kindly assist to arrange RI.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Sent: Friday, 22 March 2019 2:40 PM

To: Ling Leong Hui lhling@tcmg.com.sg; jenny@tcmg.com.sg

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Our Ref: 8601420352SG-003 || Your Ref: LLH/ing/1092/0319/SSH

Your Ref: LLH/ing/1092/0319/SSH

Our Ref: 8601420352SG-003

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Sir / Mdm

We refer to the above matter.

In view of the high cost of repair to your client's vehicle, we wish to conduct a physical re-inspection on said vehicle (ie SLG14G). Kindly liaise with our appointed surveyor, LKK. Please let us know the date, time and location at least 05

In the meantime, kindly forward us the following documents for our consideration:-

1. Coloured Accident Scene Photos

- 2. Video Footage (Per indicated in your client's report)
- 3. Police Investigation Results
- 4. Any Other Supporting Documents

Should you have any further enquiry, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Best Regards

Bennie Tan AIG Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1718

Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

This email should not construed as an admission of liability on the part of whomsoever is concerned. IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/01/2019 16:37
Date Of Accident	13/01/2019 12:35
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS SLE AFT AMK AVE 5 B4 YIO CHU KANG EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE -
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG14G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH SIOK LIN,LINDA
NRIC No	S7902019B

 Email Address
 LINDAGOHSL@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-90909070

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-90909070

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model FREED

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number D18MPC0001504

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver GOH SIOK LIN,LINDA

 NRIC No
 \$7902019B

 Date Of Birth
 04/01/1979

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/06/2000

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90909070

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-90909070

EMail Address LINDAGOHSL@GMAIL.COM

BLK 305 SERANGOON AVE 2 Address

#08-82

550305 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name Police Station Address SERANGOON GARDENS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: 51 SERANGOON GARDEN WAY , POSTCODE: 555947 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-2879999 - FAX NO: 62815969 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20190114/2103

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES SD CARD NO DETECTED

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC2926X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

PRIVATE CAR

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL7887G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1 ~1

Name

GOH SIOK LIN,LINDA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK, NECK, HEAD & CHEST

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLG14G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Address Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- ? This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow inturance companies to reputilate policy liability.
- 4 The nave and acceptance of this form by insurance companies a not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this import will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- * By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (ii) My insuler my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use distinct and/or process my personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the Insurers' lawyers/fave firms, the Morrelany Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - accessing, harding and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - Initiarrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquises by me
 - In ladministering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about mir to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the Purposes')
- (b) all insurerist who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to critical, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (C) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agentizateduding their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators. Iaw enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time

NRIC/EN NO

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN	A - 56614G	
	CIE TOUS SIE & - SMC3926X	
	SCHA HEE	
	4	
_	-	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	CES OF THE ACCIDENT	
0/5 12/2 0	to the police report	(
-		
DECLARATION Now deplace the forgeoing pa	articulars are true in every respect	
Folicyholder's Signature Date & Time	Driver's Signature Reported Céntre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Name: NRC/EIN No.	

Police Report





Poice Statun Of Origin: Serangoon Gardens NPP 51 Serangooh Garden Way SINGAPORE 555847 Tel No: 1800-2879999

Report No. T/20190114/2103

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made 14/01/2019 16:02			Vide Report No.: F/20190113/0111	Station Diary No 11		
Informati	Ya Partic	ulara -	A Property of	2011年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年		
Name of Informant GOH SIOK LIN LINDA			Address: APT BLK 305 SERANGOON AVENUE 2 #08-82 SINGAPORE 550305			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / 579020198			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mabile: 90909070			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex Age Date of Birth: Female 40 04/01/1979 Reca Chnese		EN	Email:			
			Type of informant. Driver			
			Language Institution / School N			
Cocupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry			

Type of Accident.	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/01/2019 12:35	Type of Location Straight Road
	CPRESSWAY	o Klo avenue 5 before	Yio Chu Kang exit	
Weather Clear		Road Surface: Dry		oad Speed Limit:
Weather			Tr	affic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Maka	Model	Color	Condition Mont Passange
SLG14G		HONDA	FREED HYBRID 1.5G AUTO	Black	0
SLL7887G	Car	SUBARU	OUTBACK 2.5I-8 CVT AWD SR	White	0
SMC2926X		AUDI	A3 SEDAN 1.0 TFSI S TRONIC (LED)	Grey	D

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin Seranggon Gardens NPP 51 Serangoon Garden Way SINGAPORE 555947

2003

Report No. 1/20190114/2103

Tel No: 1800-2879999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	fahicle insurance		Control of the last	STEEL STATE OF
Vehicle No.	Insurence Company	Insurance No.	ENGROU	Elley Daly
SLG14G	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD	D18MPC0001504	31/10/2018	30/10/2019

On 13/01/2019 at around 1235hrs. I was driving my vehicle SLG14G along Central Expressway towards SLE/TPE. The weather was clear, the road was dry and the traffic was moderate

There was a vehicle. SLL7887G in front of my vehicle. I was driving at the constant speed of 50-70km/hr. Out of sudden, the front vehicle stopped and I had press by emergency brake as it was too sudden However, my vehicle had hit onto the front vehicle as I could not stop in time due to the sudden broak by the front vehicle. Later on, I felt another impact coming from the rear

Both of the impact were moderate, I sat inside my vehicle for a white as I was in a shocked after the incident. The other party called for the ambulance and police as I was not feeling well. The ambulance came and I was then conveyed to TTSH. I did not ask what actually happen however I had noticed there was a roadwork at the front of the incident had happened.

I risd suffered pain at the back of my neck when I was in hospital. I was discharge on the same day. On 14/01/2019 I fet pain on my head and chest however I had yet to see a doctor again. I was instructed to odge a traffic accident report by the traffic investigation officer Maria, Tel: 6547 6455 vide to F/20190113/0111

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin Sarangoon Gardens NPP 51 Scrangson Garden Way SINGAPORE 555947 Tel No. 1800-2879999 3 of 3 Report No. 1/20/190114/2103

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 LAM CHEW KIT	Signature Of Informant.
Highature Of Interpreter Not applicable	Date/Time. 14/01/2019 16:02
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI MOHAMMAD ABDILLAH BIN PAUL Contact No.: 65475248	Classification Of Case
Authentication Stamp	

PRO-OPTION SERVICES

Mailing address: Blk 189B Rivervale Drive, #04-1004, Singapore 542189 Fax: 6315 3298, Mobile: 9061 0543

ACCIDENT VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

Report no

: 08M0119.SSH

Vehicle no

: SLG14G

1 REFERENCE

Date of inspection

: 15 January 2019

Requested by

: Goh Soik Lin Linda

c/o Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1

#01-63

Singapore 408716

Type of survey

: Independent

Repairer

: Sin Seng Hong Spray Painting & Services

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1, #01-63 Singapore 408717

Date of accident

: 13 January 2019

2 VEHICLE DATA

Make/model

: Honda FREED HYBRID 1.5G AUTO

Chassis no

: GB71033510 : LEB5560349

Engine no Motor no

: H14040405

Date of registration

: 31 October 2017

Engine capacity

: 1496 cc

Odometer Reading

: NA

Colour

: Black

3 STATIC CONDITION CHECK

Steering

: Serviceable

Foot brakes

: Serviceable

Hand brakes

: Serviceable

Paintwork

: Good

General Condition

: Fair

4 TIRE CONDITION CHECK RH/MAKE

LH/MAKE

SIZE

Front tread Rear tread

: 7 mm/Yokohama : 7 mm/Yokohama 7 mm/Yokohama 7 mm/Yokohama 205/50R16 205/50R16

5 BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE

Rear bumper cover crushed, rear end panel crushed, rear floor panel dented/ crumpled/distorted, rear LH & RH fenders bent, rear RH wheelhouse panel bent, rear chassis frame bent, rear boot lid dented/bent/split, front bumper cover dented/scraped/torn, front grille broken, front support panel bent/ distorted, front support lower panel bent, front RH fender bent/distorted, front LH fender bent, front RH door edge paintwork damaged, RH front wheelhouse panel bent, radiator bbroken/bent, aircon condenser bent/distorted, front bonnet dented/buckled, etc. Please see para. 8 of this report for more details.

6 REMARKS

This inspection is carried out on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis and we have not authorized any repairs.

7 RECOMMENDATION

Cost of repairs

\$24,500.00 (lump sum)

No. of days taken

Eighteen (18)

8 ASSESSMENT OF DAMAGE AND COSTS

Report no:

08M0119.SSH

Vehicle no:

SLG14G

A	SPARE PARTS	0.	Assessed	Repairer's	Revised Amount
	Description	Qty	Condition	<u>Amount</u> 925.60	925.60
	Rear bumper cover	1	crushed	49.80	49.80
	Rear bumper side retainer, LH/RH	2	necessary	39.00	39.00
	Rear bumper clip	10	necessary	85.60	0.00
	Rear bumper side reflector, LH/RH×	2	reuse lea backen	24.90	24.90
	Tow bracket cover, RH	1	leg broken	623.70	623.70
	Rear end panel	1	crushed	115.90	115.90
	Rear end panel inner trim cover	1	bent/cracked	15.60	15.60
	Rear end panel inner trim cover clip	4	necessary	135.90	135.90
	Rear end undercarriage cover	1	bent/distorted/torn		1,156.30 RX
	Rear floor panel	1	dented/crumpled/distorted	1,156.30 950.80	950.80 × 4B
	Rear floor panel top cover	1	bent/creased		301.20 87
	Rear floor panel side extension panel RH	2	crumpled	301.20	1,100.60
	Rear boot lid	1	dented/bent/split	1,100.60	Contract Contract
	Rear boot lid inner lock	1	distorted	151.80	151.80
	Rear boot lid inner lock lower catch	1	bent	27.10	27.10
	Rear boot weatherstrip	1	torn/deformed	168.50	168.50
	Rear boot lid 'H' logo	1	necessary	27.40	27.40
	Rear boot lid 'FREED' emblem	1	necessary	55.00	55.00
	Rear boot lid 'HYBRID' emblem	1	necessary	75.00	75.00
	Rear boot lid outer chrome garnish 🛧	1	reuse	320.60	0.00 $8.60 \times SI \subset \triangle$
	Rear boot lid outer chrome garnish clip	2	necessary	8.60	
	Rear boot lid inner trim board 🐣	1	reuse	288.00	0.00
	Rear boot lid inner trim board clip	10	necessary	42.00	42.00
	Rear boot lid reflector lamp, LH/RH 🗵	2	reuse	720.60	0.00
	Rear boot lid hinge, LH/RH	2	twisted	116.20	116.20 RY
	Rear boot lid pressurised gas stay, LH/RH	2	bent/softened	270.80	270.80 Rx
	Rear boot lid inner open bezel	1	squashed/distorted	175.50	175.50 × NN△
	Rear windscreen moulding	1	necessary	158.10	158.10
	LH rear fender 🛝	1	repair	912.80	0.00
	LH rear fender inner trim board	1	bent/distorted	268.60	268.60
	LH rear fender inner trim board clip	8	necessary	31.20	31.20
	RH rear fender	1	repair	912.80	0.00
	RH rear fender inner trim board	1	bent/distorted	268.60	268.60
	RH rear fender inner trim board clip	8	necessary	31.20	31.20
	Taillamp assy, LH	1	reuse	580.00	0.00
	Taillamp assy, RH	1	side scraped	580.00	580.00
	Taillamp base panel, LH 🈹	1	repair	135.00	0.00
	Taillamp base panel, RH 📐	1	repair	175.00	0.00
	Taillamp side retaining clip	4	necessary	18.00	18.00×54CD
	Exhaust silencer	1	bent	588.90	588.90
	Exhaust silencer heat shield	1	bent	62.10	62.10
	Front bumper cover	1	dented/scraped/torn	1,050.80	1,050.80
	Front bumper reinforcement	1	dented/bent/distorted	295.70	295.70
	Front bumper side retainer, LH	1	necessary	19.20	19.20
	Front bumper side retainer, RH	1	broken	19.20	19.20
	Front bumper clip	10	necessary	39.00	39.00
	Tow bracket cover	1	missing	24.10	24.10
	Front bumper lower grille	1	scraped/bent/distorted	160.50	160.50
	Front grille assy	1	broken	740.30	740.30
	Front grille clip	6	necessary	23.40	23.40

Report no:

08M0119.SSH

Vehicle no: SLG14G

	Front grille 'H' logo	1	necessary	27.40	27.40
1	Headlamp assy, LH A	1	reuse	1,980.00	0.00
1	Headlamp assy, RH	1	broken	1,980.00	1,980.00
1	Headlamp lower bracket, RH	1	broken	36.50	36.50
	Front support panel assy	1	bent/distorted	752.60	752.60
1	Front support lower panel X	1	repair	140.20	0.00
	Air inlet duct	1	broken	64.80	64.80
	Front bonnet	1	dented/twisted/distorted	720.60	720.60
	Front bonnet lock assy	1	bent/distorted	153.20	153.20
	Front bonnet hinge, LH/RH	2	bent/twisted	91.20	91.20
	LH front fender	1	repair	440.70	0.00
	LH front fender splash shield ×	1	reuse	120.70	0.00
	LH front fender splash shield clip	8	necessary	31.20	31.20
	LH front fender 'HYBRID' emblem	1	necessary	68.70	68.70
	RH front fender	1	bent/distorted	440.70	440.70
	RH front fender splash shield	1	reuse	120.70	0.00
	RH front fender splash shield clip	8	necessary	31.20	31.20
	RH front fender 'HYBRID' emblem	1	necessary	68.70	68.70
	RH front door assy	1	repair	1,150.60	0.00
	Aircon condenser	1	bent/distorted	985.10	985.10
	Aircon condenser suction pipe	1	dented/bent	250.60	250.60
	Aircon condenser discharge pipe	1	bent	298.00	298.00
	Aircon condenser bracket, LH/RH	2	bent	36.40	36.40
	Aircon fan assy	1	cowling broken/motor shorted	495.60	495.60
	Front wiper washer tank	1	dented/deformed	89.50	89.50
	Front wiper washer motor	1	serviceable	65.30	0.00
		1	broken/bent	1,502.70	1,502.70
	Radiator assy Radiator top bracket, LH/RH	2	bent	34.40	34.40
	Radiator fan cowling	1	broken	105.80	105.80
	Radiator fan cowling	1	shorted	301.80	301.80 X MMA
	Radiator fan blade	1	bent/distorted	65.40	65.40
	Radiator overflow tank	1	bent	81.60	81.60× NNA
		1	broken	455.60	455.60
	Timing chain front aluminium cover Air intake manifold	1	broken	535.00	535.00 1200 (60
,	Air intake manifold	1	Subtotal of the above	28,789.00	20,640.40
			Discount 20%	5,757.80	4,128.08 12,007-68
	(Casalal astt)		Subtotal 1:	23,031.20	16,512.32
	(Special nett)	1	wire broken	280.00	280.00 200 m
	Rear parking sensor set	_		80.00	80.00 60
	Rear windscreen sealant Radiator coolant	1	necessary	35.00	35.00
		1	necessary dislodged/missing	70.00	70.00
	Front number plate	1	broken	70.00	70.00
	Front number plate holder			180.00	180.00 60 4
	Engine oil (full synthetic)	1	necessary	28.20	28.20
	Cam shaft front oil seal	1	necessary	27.20	27.20
	Air intake manifold gasket	1	necessary	200.00	200.00 100
	Rear floor panel joint sealer	1	necessary	250.00	
	Rear floor panel top sound insulator pad	1	necessary Subtotal 2:	1,220.40	1,220.40 705.40
			Subtotal 2.	1,220.40	-,
			Total cost of parts:	24,251.60	17,732.72
			Total cost of parts.	2 1,23 2.03	

Report no:

08M0119.SSH

Vehicle no:

SLG14G

В	LABOUR Towing and recovery charges	120.00	120.00
	FRONT PORTION To remove and replace, to cut and weld, to panel beat and straighten damaged parts and body panels.	1,500.00	1,200.00 8072
	To putty and spray paint the front bumper, front bonnet hinges, front bonnet, front support panel, front LH fender, front RH fender, RH front door RH front wheelhouse panel and necessary areas.	2,500.00	2,000.00 DO.000,5
	To apply anti-rust undercoating.	200.00	150.00
	To remove and renew aircon condenser and aircon pipes, vacuum and charge aircon gas.	150.00	120.00 (00
	To remove and replace radiator and fans, and conduct pressure test to prevent leak.	150.00	120.00 80 0
	To remove and replace air inlet manifold.	350.00	250.00
	To remove and replace timing chain front aluminium cover and necessary parts.	600.00	450.00 250
	To check wiring.	60.00	45.00
	To refocus headlamp beams to specifications.	80.00	60.00
	REAR PORTION To remove and replace, to cut and weld, to panel beat and straighten damaged parts and body panels. To jack, straighten and align rear chassis frame.	3,000.00	2,100.00 (200 2
	To putty and spray paint the rear bumper, rear end panel, rear floor panel, rear boot lid, rear LH fender, rear RH fender, rear boot lid hinges, rear RH wheelhouse panel and necessary areas.	2,500.00	2,000.00
	To apply anti-rust undercoating.	250.00	180.00
	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	150.00	120.00 ✓
	To remove and refit rear RH fender window glass.	150.00	0.00
	To remove and replace exhaust silencer and heat shield.	90.00	60.00 🗸
	To remove and refit rear row of seats, rear fender inner trim covers, affected carpet and upholstery to facilitate the necessary repairs.	360.00	240.00
	To conduct computerised 4-wheel alignment to reset wheel alignment.	90.00	90.00 ≯ ₩
	To check wiring.	60.00	45.00 30
	To install reverse sensors and set sensing distance.	80.00	60.00 30
	Total cost of labour:	12,440.00	9,410.00 5840
	Total cost of repair:	36,691.60	27,142.72

Report no:

08M0119.SSH

Vehicle no:

SLG14G

9 CONCLUSION

The revised or adjusted cost of repairs to restore the vehicle is

\$27,142.72

(a) However, the recomended cost of repair based on lump sum repairs would be

\$24,500.00

Eighteen (18)

(b) The number of days taken for the repairs would be

(1st Reinspection conducted on 17th January 2019)

(Post Repair Inspection conducted on 31st January 2019)

The above recommendations in my view are fair and reasonable for the restoration of the vehicle to its preaccident condition.

Yours faithfully

20353-08

Liaw Leong San

Licensed Automotive Appraiser

Dated:

2 March 2019

PRO-OPTION SERVICES

PHOTOCOPY

Mailing address: Blk 189B Rivervale Drive, #04-1004, Singapore 542189 Tel: 6315 1239, Fax: 6315 3298, Mobile: 9061 0543

Goh Soik Lin Linda		
c/o Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1		
#01-63		
Singapore 408716		
Singapore 400/10		

INVOICE

Invoice no:	POS08/19
Date:	2 March 2019
Report no:	08M0119.SSH
Vehicle :	SLG14G

No	Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount (\$)
01	Being charges for the inspection of the accident vehicle, transport and photographs.			1,515.00
SGD(\$)	: One Thousand Five Hundred and Fifteen only		Grand Total:	1,515.00

[&]quot;Cheque should be crossed and made payable to "Pro-Option Services"

PRO-OPTION SERVICES

Authorised Signature



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile	Affiliated to	Federation	Internationale	Des Ex	perts En	Automobile
---	---------------	------------	----------------	--------	----------	------------

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref: CS/AIG19005408/T1td3e2

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16

CHA	RTIS BUILDING	8-16	Date: 14-05-2019	
	GAPORE 079120 N : BENNIE TAN		Code: AIG	
1.		licy Particulars :- THIRD PA		Y INSPECTION)
	Insured Veh.	SMC 2926X	Veh. Inspected	SLG 14G
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	8601420352SG-003	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	BENNIE TAN	Assign Date	22/03/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA FREED HYBRID	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	GB71033510	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	=	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/50 R16	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/50 R16	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/50 R16	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/50 R16	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
4.		Descrip	ption of Damages	
		D COMPLETED ITS REPAIR V ON SEE DETAILS.	VORKS.	
5.	Street In		eral Information	
	Accident Date	13/01/2019	Inspection Date	24/04/2019
	Survey held at	PAYA UBI IDAC CENTRE		
	Repairer	SIN SENG HONG SPRAY PA	AINTING & SERVICES	
5a.	10000000	有限的主义。14.16 16年,	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A''\ CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	NITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair	3000000000000000000000000000000000000
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 16 Working Days			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 5

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 14G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER COVER	REPLACED	925.60	925.60
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER, LH / RH	REPLACED	49.80	49.80
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP	REPLACED	39.00	39.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR, LH / RH	REUSE	85.60	-
1	TOW BRACKET COVER, RH	REPLACED	24.90	24.90
1	REAR END PANEL	REPLACED	623.70	623.70
1	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM COVER	REPLACED	115.90	115.90
4	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM COVER CLIP	REPLACED	15.60	15.60
1	REAR END UNDERCARRIAGE COVER	REPLACED	135.90	135.90
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,156.30	-
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP COVER	USED BACK	950.80	-
2	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE EXTENSION PANEL RH	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	301.20	-
1	REAR BOOT LID	REPLACED	1,100.60	1,100.60
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK	REPLACED	151.80	151.80
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK LOWER CATCH	REPLACED	27.10	27.10
1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	REPLACED	168.50	168.50
1	REAR BOOT LID 'H' LOGO	REPLACED	27.40	27.40
1	REAR BOOT LID 'FREED' EMBLEM	REPLACED	55.00	55.00
1	REAR BOOT LID 'HYBRID' EMBLEM	REPLACED	75.00	75.00
1	REAR BOOT LID OUTER CHROME GARNISH	REUSE	320.60	-
2	REAR BOOT LID OUTER CHROME GARNISH CLIP	SERVICEABLE	8.60	-
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD	REUSE	288.00	-
10	REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP	REPLACED	42.00	42.00
2	REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOOR LAMP, LH / RH	REUSE	720.60	-
2	REAR BOOT LID HINGE, LH / RH	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	116.20	-
2	REAR BOOT LID PRESSURISED GAS STAY, LH / RH	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	270.80	-
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER OPEN BEZEL	NOT NECESSARY	175.50	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	REPLACED	158.10	158.10



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	LH REAR FENDER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	912.80	-
1	LH REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	REPLACED	268.60	268.60
8	LH REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP	REPLACED	31.20	31.20
1	RH REAR FENDER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	912.80	-
1	RH REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	REPLACED	268.60	268.60
8	RH REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP	REPLACED	31.20	31.20
1	TAILLAMP ASSY, LH	REUSE	580.00	
1	TAILLAMP ASSY, RH	REPLACED	580.00	580.00
1	TAILLAMP BASE PANEL, LH	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	135.00	-
1	TAILLAMP BASE PANEL, RH	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	175.00	
4	TAILLAMP SIDE RETAINER CLIP	SERVICEABLE	18.00	
1	EXHAUST SILENCER	REPLACED	588.90	588.90
1	EXHAUST SILENCER HEAT SHIELD	REPLACED	62.10	62.10
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	REPLACED	1,050.80	1,050.80
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	REPLACED	295.70	295.70
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER, LH	REPLACED	19.20	19.20
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER, RH	REPLACED	19.20	19.20
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	REPLACED	39.00	39.00
1	TOW BRACKET COVER	REPLACED	24.10	24.10
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	REPLACED	160.50	160.50
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	REPLACED	740.30	740.30
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIP	REPLACED	23.40	23.40
1	FRONT GRILLE 'H' LOGO	REPLACED	27.40	27.40
1	HEADLAMP ASSY, LH	REUSE	1,980.00	
1	HEADLAMP ASSY, RH	REPLACED	1,980.00	1,980.00
1	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET, RH	REPLACED	36.50	36.50
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	REPLACED	752.60	752.60
1	FRONT SUPPORT LOWER PANEL	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	140.20	
1	AIR INLET DUCT	REPLACED	64.80	64.80
1	FRONT BONNET	REPLACED	720.60	720.60



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK ASSY	REPLACED	153.20	153.20
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE, LH / RH	REPLACED	91.20	91.20
1	LH FRONT FENDER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	440.70	-
1	LH FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD	REUSE	120.70	-
8	LH FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIP	REPLACED	31.20	31.20
1	LH FRONT FENDER 'HYBRID' EMBLEM	REPLACED	68.70	68.70
1	RH FRONT FENDER	REPLACED	440.70	440.70
1	RH FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD	REUSE	120.70	-
8	RH FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIP	REPLACED	31.20	31.20
1	RH FRONT FENDER 'HYBRID' EMBLEM	REPLACED	68.70	68.70
1	RH FRONT DOOR ASSY	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,150.60	-
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	REPLACED	985.10	985.10
1	AIRCON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE	REPLACED	298.00	298.00
2	AIRCON CONDENSER BRACKET, LH / RH	REPLACED	36.40	36.40
1	AIRCON FAN ASSY	REPLACED	495.60	495.60
1	FRONT WIPER WASHER TANK	REPLACED	89.50	89.50
1	FRONT WIPER WASHER MOTOR	SERVICEABLE	65.30	-
1	RADIATOR ASSY	REPLACED	1,502.70	1,502.70
2	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET, LH / RH	REPLACED	34.40	34.40
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	REPLACED	105.80	105.80
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	301.80	-
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	REPLACED	65.40	65.40
1	RADIATOR OVERFLOW TANK	NOT NECESSARY	81.60	-
1	TOMING CHAIN FRONT ALUMINIUM COVER	REPLACED	455.60	455.60
1	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD	REPLACED	535.00	535.00
1	AIRCON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE	REPLACED	250.60	250.60
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-5,757.80	-3,451.92
			23,031.20	13,807.68
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR PARKING SENSOR (SN)	REPLACED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	REPLACED	80.00	60.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	REPLACED	35.00	35.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) }	REPLACED	70.00	45.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN) }		70.00	-
1	ENGINE OIL (FULL SYNTHETIC) (SN)	REPLACED	180.00	60.00
1	CAM SHAFT FRONT OIL SEAL (SN)	REPLACED	28.20	28.20
1	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET (SN)	REPLACED	27.20	27.20
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL JOINT SEALER (SN)	REPLACED	200.00	100.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SOUND INSULATOR PAD (SN)	REPLACED	250.00	150.00
			1,220.40	705.40
	LABOUR			
	TOWING AND RECOVERY CHARGES.		120.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT AND WELD, TO PANEL BEAT AND STRAIGHTEN DAMAGED PARTS AND BODY PANELS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT SUPPORT LOWER PANEL, LH FRONT FENDER AND RH FRONT DOOR ASSY.		1,500.00	800.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT THE FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BONNET HINGES, FRONT BONNET, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT LH FENDER, FRONT RH FENDER, RH FRONT DOOR RH FRONT WHEELHOUSE PANEL AND NECESSARY AREAS.		2,500.00	1,200.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOATING.		200.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AND RENEW AIRCON CONDENSER AND AIRCON PIPES. VACUUM AND CHARGE AIRCON GAS.		150.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RADIATOR AND FANS, AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST TO PREVENT LEAK.		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE AIR INLET MANIFOLD.		350.00	150.00
×	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE TIMING CHAIN FRONT ALUMINIUM COVER AND NECESSARY PARTS.		600.00	250.00
	TO CHECK WIRING. }		60.00	40.00
	TO REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAMS TO SPECIFICATIONS. }		80.00	-



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:5 of 5

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT AND WELD, TO PANEL BEAT AND STRAIGHTEN DAMAGED PARTS AND BODY PANELS. TO JACK, STRAIGHTEN AND ALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE EXTENSION PANEL RH, REAR BOOT LID HINGE, LH / RH, REAR BOOT LID PRESSURISED GAS STAY, LH / RH, LH REAR FENDER, RH REAR FENDER, TAILLAMP BASE PANEL, LH AND TAILLAMP BASE PANEL, RH.		3,000.00	1,200.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT THE REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR BOOT LID, REAR LH FENDER, REAR RH FENDER, REAR BOOT LID HINGES, REAR RH WHEELHOUSE PANEL AND NECESSARY AREAS.		2,500.00	1,400.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOATING.		250.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		150.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR RH FENDER WINDOW GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER AND HEAT SHIELD.		90.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR ROW OF SEATS, REAR FENDER INNER TRIM COVERS, AFFECTED CARPET AND UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE THE NECESSARY REPAIRS.		360.00	100.00
	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERISED 4-WHEEL ALIGNMENT TO RESET WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
	TO CHECK WIRING.		60.00	30.00
	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS AND SET SENSING DISTANCE.		80.00	30.00
			12,440.00	5,840.00
	GRAND TOTAL		36,691.60	20,353.08

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	16,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/AIG19005408/T1td3e2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.